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Ala # = RE| WAeE | xmem | JE | BMESER
4 13|4TAM 10 6,723 747 (747)
41 16|BEEBREHEAH (AR 10 2,802 934 (1,681)
4| 16| IEFERERR (AL 10 5,999 1,999 (3,680)
4| 20| FRESOEEBBEBE 4B H 360,000 0 356,320
4| 23|H A ¥ & 10 3,244 360 355,960
4| 24| BRHE QRS 10 10,625 1,180 354,780
4125\ L FKEHS (AN 10 10,314 1,146 353,634
5| 1EEBEEAM(4AD) 10 2,669 889 352,745
5| 1 #EEFEREANGERD) 10 8,225 2,741 350,004
5[ 11| INEEFHITIRIRE 1 61,304 61,304 288,700
5| 22| A% & 10 3,568 396 288,304
5| 25| BEAME(BAD) 10 10,950 1,216 287,088
5| 25| L TFKEHME (4R H) 10 9,579 1,064 286,024
5/ 31\ EIEBrREEAM (BAM) 10 2,654 884 285,140
S| EREERM(BAS) 10 4,847 1,615 283,525
6| 8|77vIRIBER 7 1,000 500 283,025
6| 21|H A% & 10 3,413 379 282,646
6| 25| BRAIE(6A ) 10 9,123 1,013 281,633
6| 25| L FAKEHE (BRAMD) 10 12,204 1,356 280,277
7 2|EEEEERAM(6A) 10 2,712 904 279,373
7| 2| HEEERAR(6AS) 10 4,856 1,618 277,755
7| 23|HR¥ & 10 3,188 354 277,401
7(25|BEHETAD) 10 9,830 1,092 276,309
7[25| LT AEHE(6ASD) 10 10,314 1,146 275,163
7 31| EEBREERAM(TAD) 10 2,847 949 274,214
T3 EFEREERHM(ZARS) 10 4,869 1,623 272,591
8|21 RHE 10 3,300 366 272,225
8| 23| B & (BAR) 10 14,114 1,568 270,657




8| 27| L FKEHE(TAM) 10 11,448 1,272 269,385
8| 31|EEEBEERAH(8ES) 10 3,045 1,015 268,370
8| JM|IEFEREMAR (B8R 10 4,869 1,623 266,747
9| 21[H R 10 3,188 354 266,393
9| 25| L FKERE(BAM 10 11,448 1,272 265,121
9| 26|BRME(9A M) 10 11,379 1,264 263,857
10| 1/EEEBFEAN (A 10 2,654 884 262,973
10] 1 HEEERERM (A 10 4,856 1,618 261,355
10| 22| R ¥l & 10 3,672 408 260,947
10[ 24| EXME (1085 10 10,018 1,113 259,834
10]| 25| BFHFEE (F5%) 9 5,000 5,000 254,834
10| 25| L FKEHE (9B D) 10 9,936 1,104 253,730
10| 31|EEEFEEAH(I0AD) | 10 2,417 805 252,925
10] 1 HEEEREEAM(10AS) | 10 4,856 1,618 251,307
11} 18|4TiH4K 10 7,002 778 250,529
21| AHE 10 3,568 396 250,133
1i26|BIBE IR 10 9,242 1,026 249,107
11} 26| L FKEHE(10AD) 10 10,692 1,188 247,919
11 0|EEEEEABCI1AS) |10 2,687 895 247,024
0 EHEREEAM (1A | 10 4,853 1,617 245,407
11| 30| 4T 10 6,500 722 244,685
12| 18|a—Fa#k 7 600 300 244,385
12| 21| A¥ & 10 3,132 348 244,037
121 25| EFAGEME(11AD) 10 10,692 1,188 242,849
12{ 26| BEEHE (12 5) 10 10,433 1,159 241,690
12{ 274748 10 6,826 758 240,932
1] 4=zEREFEEENG2HAS 8 8,400 8,400 232,532
1| 4BIEEFEBH(12A5) |10 2,617 872 231,660
1| AEHEERERMO1285) |10 4,847 1,615 230,045
11 15|4Tih 4% 10 7,800 866 229,179
1| 22| A< 10 3,516 390 228,789
11 25|BEHE(1 A7) 10 14,878 1,653 227,136
1 25| E FAKEME(12A9) 10 10,314 1,146 225990
1] 28|10 —FA#K 7 1,200 600 225,390




3 EEEEEAHMC AR 10 2,627 875 224,515
HIEFEREERAH OB 10 4,847 1,615 222,900
2| 9|XTiHX 10 7,600 844 222,056
2| 21| TEHHREHE 1 73,744 73,744 148,312
21 21| HR¥H = 10 3,076 341 147,971
2| 25| BRHE(2AS) 10 11,952 1,328 146,643
2| 25| EFAKEME(BR) 10 12,204 1,356 145,287
2{ 26{{HAL R (12HR ) 8 24,624 0 145,287
2( 28| Bl BrREERF (2A ) 10 2,754 918 144,369
228 HEHEREEAM(2A D) 10 4,876 1,625 142,744
3| 9|4Tim{R 10 7,900 877 141,867
18RI (125 B4 8 7,200 7,200 134,667
3| 20| B EE () 9 5,000 5,000 129,667
3| 22| AM & 10 2,907 323 129,344
3| 25| ETFAKEHE(2B5) 10 8,510 945 128,399
3| 26| ISR R SR A (1 EH) 8 37,116 37,116 91,283

& &t 360,000 660,795 268,717 91,283




